AYPO3/0, 3/0 AWG, AL
Compression Pin Adapter
By Burndy
Catalog # AYPO3/0
Aluminum Compression Pin Adapter, 3/0 AWG, 0.37" Plug Dia,
1.22" Plug Length, Al/Cu Rated, Tin Plated.
Features
All-aluminum electro-tin plated design eliminates possible

Conductor - Material ALUMINUM / COPPER
Conductor Size 3/0 AWG
Conductor Type CODE/FLEX
Wire Size 3/0 AWG
Certifications and Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved Yes
Certification - ETL No
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRDY-AYPO3/0-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2023
Crimps Required
Pin Type Solid
Plated Y
Plating Type Tin
Sub Brand HYPLUG
Temperature Rating 194
Terminal Type Pin
Trade Name HYPLUG™
Type Aluminum Pin Adapters
Adaptateurs de broches en
aluminium
UPC 781810738337
UPC 12 Digit 7818107383377
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Industry Standard(s) UL 486A-486B
Standards - Industry
Standards Met
UL 486A-486B
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed Yes
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Pallet Quantity 2960
Product Assets
3D Models - AYPO3-0_MODEL-IGES
3D Models - AYPO3-0_MODEL-STEP
3D Models - AYPO3-0_MODEL-PDF
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Sales Drawings - 50103891